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Name

DICK, MARK
BRAATEN, NEIL
JOHNSON, MIKE
LANGER, BOB
MANGONE, LOUIS

MOZURKEWICH, PAUL

POSCHMANN, PAUL
FAIRBANK, MIKE
ESPOSITO, WILLIAM
D'AMICO, STEVEN
EVANS, BOB
CRAWFORD, DAVE
ESPESETH, KENT
STAHR, STEVE
CROUSE, CHARLIE
TODD, ROBIN
BENNETT, STEVE
EVENSON, PAUL
HAMMRICH, JIM
LINGER, WAYNE
JERPBAK, ERIC
MARUM, MIKE
WALRATH, RICK
DRISCOLL, DOUG
SCHULTZE, REX
BEYERS, ROB
FREY, RODNEY
COOVER, GARY
MILLS, JOHN
STAMP, SCOTT
TRAVERS, RANDY
DOLEN, BOB
HALCROW, KEN
HACKEY, SCOTT
KIRKLAND, DAVID
LONG, BRUCE
LATTA, IRVIN
ANDRE, PEDAR
RIGGSBY, JIM
SANDSTROM, DOUG
VANNATTA, GARY
RYAN, ROBERT
BALL, MARK
HEISLER, GLEN
GAULRAPP, CRAIG
HALVORSON, DOUG

ID#

285
1427
1315
1281
1359
1411
1429

351
1213
413
1325
1263
1070
1376
1389
1188
1449
1468
1426
1469
9310
1395
1215
1317

65

1352
1460

718
1271
1306
1454

104

344

346

222
1085
1231
1172
1337
1211
1255

98
45
1127
1421
18

02/25/26

Men's League Results

Flight Gross Hcp  Gross
Score

A 9.00 61

A 5.00 63
A 8.00 66
A 10.00 68
A 4.00 63
A 6.00 65
A 7.00 66
A 8.00 67
A 9.00 68
A 6.00 66
A 10.00 71
A 10.00 71
A 7.00 71
A 10.00 74
A 8.00 76
A 9.00 77
A 0.00 78
A 0.00 85
A 0.00 85
A 0.00 86
A 0.00 88
Bili i 14:00 66
B 11.00 69
B 12.00 70
B 11.00 70
B 13.00 72
B 13.00 72
B 12.00 72
B ...12.00 72
B 13.00 73
B 13.00 74
B 13.00 74
B 13.00 74
B 13.00 74
B 13.00 75
B 13.00 75
B 13.00 76
B 12.00 77
B 11.00 77
B 13.00 80
B 13.00 81
B 12.00 81
B 12.00 81
B 13.00 82
€ 11600 74
C 16.00 72

Net
Score

52
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
60
61
61
64
64
68
68
78
85
85
86
88
55
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
55
56

Amount
Due

6.75
4.00
4.00
4.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.25
5.25
5.25
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
115
6.50

02/25/26
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Name

SCHAFER, DENNIS
BARTLESON, ROBERT
HOVAN, TIM
KUBICHEK, JOHN
CARLSON, RON
ANDERSON, RICK
ARGUELLO, KEITH
CLARK, JIM
HALBMAIER, JEFF
ROHLFS, DARREL
STORMS, HANK
WILKERSON, JOE
JERPBAK, LLOYD
PURCELL, KEVIN
LUCERO, CHARLIE
HAMMOND, BRUCE
OPLAND, CRAIG
SWOAPE, SAM
GRAMM, JEFF
DOMRES, JEFF
BUCKLEY, RANDY
TRIPOLI, MARK
WINSOR, MIKE
HYLAND, ROBERT
WICK, DON

SELL, DAVE

MORK, STAN
SAKRY, JAMES
SEDEY, RAY
PERIUS, BOB
CASAGRANDE, BOB
SADEK, JOHN
SCHUMAKER, ROBERT
BERNING, JIM
JAHNEL, BILL
BASHFORD, MARVIN
GROSCHE, BILL
TOTH, HARRIS
OLIVER, MIKE
WICK, RICHARD
QUAMME, KENT
SCHILDER, DAVE
DOSCH, MARK
CARTER, CRAIG
VALASCO, MIKE
HALL, BOB

ID#

1164
1080
1458
1421
1073
1283
27
1083
227
1027
1370
1397
931
334
1381
1280
1191
1026
12039
102
300
1148
63
1472
1044
301
1445
1058
299
1101
28
1467
8
1196
1340
1212
1230
1310
289
1268
23
1243
1201
1222
302
1239

02/25/26
Men's League Results

Flight Gross Hcp Gross

Score

C 14.00 71
C 16.00 73
C 14.00 72
C 15.00 73
C 16.00 74
C 16.00 75
C 14.00 74
C 15.00 75
C 16.00 76
C 15.00 76
C 15.00 76
C 15.00 76
C 16.00 77
C 14.00 76
C 15.00 78
C 16.00 79
C 15.00 79
C 15.00 79
C 16.00 80
C 15.00 80
C 16.00 81
C 15.00 81
C 14.00 81
Bl 00 il
D 18.00 74
D 17.00 74
D 18.00 75
D 17.00 76
D 17.00 77
D 17.00 77
D 17.00 78
D 17.00 78
D 18.00 79
D 18.00 79
D 17.00 80
D 17.00 80
D 18.00 81
D 18.00 82
D 17.00 82
D 18.00 83
D 18.00 83
D 18.00 84
D 18.00 84
D 17.00 85
D 17.00 86
D 17.00 87

Net

Score

57
57
58
58
58
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
66
67
53
56
57
57
59
60
60
61
61
61
61
63
63
63
64
65
65
65
66
66
68
69
70

Amount
Due

4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
6.25
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

02/25/26
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Name

BIRD, JIM

TIPP, DAVE
KARNS, ED
ROSSI, RAY
FRENCH, RICH
MULLER, ED
BAKKEN, BRIAN
JACOBSON, ROD
KELLER, JEFF
TOLLISON, STAN
KAREL, JACK
BLOTSKY, TED
DiICOSIMO, RON
MULLINS, WAYNE
BEUTLER, WALTER
WALCZAK, PAUL
DEUITCH, BOB
CATENA, ROBERT
ANDERSON, LYNN
RICHMAN, CURT
FISHER, SAM
STEIDL, TONY
VOGL, GENE
KADRMAS, KEN
ADAMS, GARY
MARIENAU, JIM
STEIDLE, JAMES
HANSON, CHUCK
ERICKSON, BRUCE
DREYER, BILL
CARLSON, LYNN

ID#

775
1307
1287
1131

4

743
1162
1260
1439

58

735
1100
1457
1187
1113
1298
1081
1473
1210
1286
1368
1355
1094
1351
1088
1251
1183
460
1470
1179
1372

=
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02/25/26

Men's League Results
Flight Gross Hcp Gross

21.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
21.00
20.00
21.00
19.00
20.00
20.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
22.00
22.00
27.00
32.00
28.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
25.00
28.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
22.00
23.00

Score

71
72
74
FEs
79
79
82
82
83
83
84
84
87
88
88
79
79
85
91
88
86
85
85
85
88
91
86
88
91
91
92

Net
Score

50
53
55
58
58
59
61
63
63
63
63
63
67
68
69
il
57
58
59
60
61
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
65
69
69

Amount
Due

6.50
4.75
3.50
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
3.78
2.50
1.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

02/25/26



02/25/26
$18.00 EACH

MEN'S SKINS

Page: 1

S o ~ N~
o © © ©
-
(=L ™ v
=1 ™ ™
©
Diwiom <
N~
Elmjo o o
© o
oM E | o
0 <
- || |T ©
<+ ©
- ¥ < ¥
) o~
i S o 0
o~ ©
oD <
ot ™
=}
Slv v «
5= < o
03 o o™
Pt |T 0 ™
O o v | <
~lo|Eie <
© o2« <
W g o< <
T Mmoo o
i~ NN
N ®in v
-t 0o o
—
s g
o T
® o
sl I
0moE
(] m_._._
m ,K
Z o
= @8
n 1
r uw
g D
=% (O
Z 0
< <
e
™ < <
»
O -— Ka]
o

4 5 34 75

4 6 M

4
4
4
3
3
3
4
5

4
4
5

2
4
2
2
4

4

4 3 6 2 6 5 4 6 5 41

A BALL, MARK

3
4
5
6
i
8
9
10

11

78

7 3

4

5. .34 4 -4 .5 3 4 5:37)5
4

A BENNETT, STEVE
A BERNING, JIM

70

4 4 39

2 4 4 4 4 4 31 5

1

4

65

3 7 37

3 3 2 2 5 3 2 4 4 28 4
4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 29 3

6 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 6 41

A BEYERS, ROB
A BRAATEN, NEIL

60

3 4 3

2
4
3

79

3 6 35 69
3 6 33 66

4 6 38

4
4

4 4

A CARLSON, LYNN

4

4

3
2

4 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 6 34 4

A CASAGRANDE, BOB
A COOVER, GARY

5 4 3 4 4 33 3
3 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 35 6
8 3 3.2 4.3 2 3 4 2738

3 3 2 3 4 6 3 5 4 33 5

2* 4 3

4
7

72
56

3 4 6 37
3 5 34 67
3 3 36
4 4 32

3
4

3
1*

A CROUSE, CHARLIE

A DICK, MARK

3 5.:29

4 3 3

4

12
13
14
15
16
17

2
4
2
4
4

A DOLEN, BOB

73

5
3

4 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 37 4
3 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 3
5 3 4 7 7 3 3 5 4 4

A DOMRES, JEFF

63

3
3

3
6

5 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 33 4

4 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 34 3

A ESPOSITO, WILLIAM
A EVENSON, PAUL
A FISHER, SAM

85

5
5
3
4

4 7 44

4 5 40

73
3 5 35 69
2 536 67
8.5:35

3
4

18
19
20
21

A FRENCH, RICH

3

3 3 3 4 5 31 4

5

4 3 2 4

A HACKEY, SCOTT

65

3

3

2 3 3 5 4 30 3

3 4 6 4 5 3 4 36 4

3 2 3 4 2 5 4 30 3

3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 30 3

5 3 3 3 3 6 4 5

3
3
3

4
4
4

A HALVORSON, DOUG
A JERPBAK, LLOYD

A JOHNSON, MIKE

A KARNS, ED

62 |

3
3
4

4 3 4 4 4 32

4

3

22
23
24
25

3 4 36 73

3
4
4

3
3
2

5 37 4

A KELLER, JEFF

70
5 6 30 61

4 7 37

4 3 2 3 4 5 3 5 4 33 4

A LUCERO, CHARLIE
A MANGONE, LOUIS
A MORK, STAN

3*

2 2
4 3 3 2 7 3 3 6 4 35 4

5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 31
5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3

26
27

66
62

3 4 31

8
4
4
4
4

3
2

3 4 31

3

3

A MOZURKEWICH, PAUL

A RIGGSBY, JIM
A SADEK, JOHN

28

71

3 6 37 71
3 5 34 69

3 56 .35 67
4 5 36
2 5 35 68

3
2
2

3 4 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 34 4

4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5

29
30
31

6 35 3

4 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 3 32 4

A SAKRY, JAMES

73

3
4

3
3
2
2

4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 6 37 4

A SANDSTROM, DOUG

A SEDEY, RAY
A SELL, DAVE

32
33
34
35

4 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 5 33 4
4 4 3 2 5 3 6 4 3 34 4

4 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 4 33 4

65

5 5 36, 69
2 533 66

3 4 31

3
4
4
3
4

A STAHR, STEVE
A STAMP, SCOTT

5
3
3
3
3

3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 33 3
4 6 3 2

36
37

3 7 42, 75 |
3 6 35 68
2 5 33 62

51335

3 4 4 4 5 33 3

3 4 4 2

A STEIDLE, JAMES
A STORMS, HANK
A TIPP, DAVE

3.6 2 3

38

5 6 4 §i&

4

3 4 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 29 3

39
40

4 5 34 72
3 5 33, 67

3
4

5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 4

3 5 2

A TODD, ROBIN

3
3
3
4
3

3 4 5 3 5 4 34 2

41

A TRAVERS, RANDY

A TRIPOLI, MARK
A VOGL, GENE

73

4
4
5

4

4 4 4 2 5 5 6 4 5 39 3

42
43

3 537
3 4 38

4 5 34
3 4 37

74

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 37 4

5 3 2 3 b
5 4 2 2 4

74
68

44 5 2 6 5 36 4

45

A WICK, RICHARD

5

4

3 3 4 4 3

A WILKERSON, JOE

COOVER, GARY (Hole: 2 Score: 2)



MEN'S SKINS 02/25/26

Page: 2
$18.00 EACH
Pos | Fit Name 1/2[3[4)/5]/6[7]8]9|0Out/10]11]12]13][14[15]16|17 18] In |Total
BluePar|4 |3 (3|3 4/3/3/4[4/31 433 |4|4/3|[3|3|6[32] 63
BlueHcp | 5 (15| 7 [ 3 |9 [13[17] 1 [11 2|4 [18/12(16(14|10| 6 |8

~

STEIDLE, JAMES (Hole: 8 Score: 2
DICK, MARK (Hole: 11 Score: 1)
MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 13 Score: 3)
TIPP, DAVE (Hole: 16 Score: 1)



