

Men's League Results

Pos	Name	ID#	Flight	Gross Hcp	Gross Score	Net Score	Amount Due
1	DICK, MARK	285	A	9.00	61	52	6.75
2	BRAATEN, NEIL	1427	A	5.00	63	58	4.00
2	JOHNSON, MIKE	1315	A	8.00	66	58	4.00
2	LANGER, BOB	1281	A	10.00	68	58	4.00
5	MANGONE, LOUIS	1359	A	4.00	63	59	1.50
5	MOZURKEWICH, PAUL	1411	A	6.00	65	59	1.50
5	POSCHMANN, PAUL	1429	A	7.00	66	59	1.50
5	FAIRBANK, MIKE	351	A	8.00	67	59	1.50
5	ESPOSITO, WILLIAM	1213	A	9.00	68	59	1.50
10	D'AMICO, STEVEN	413	A	6.00	66	60	0.00
11	EVANS, BOB	1325	A	10.00	71	61	0.00
11	CRAWFORD, DAVE	1263	A	10.00	71	61	0.00
13	ESPESETH, KENT	1070	A	7.00	71	64	0.00
13	STAHR, STEVE	1376	A	10.00	74	64	0.00
15	CROUSE, CHARLIE	1389	A	8.00	76	68	0.00
15	TODD, ROBIN	1188	A	9.00	77	68	0.00
17	BENNETT, STEVE	1449	A	0.00	78	78	0.00
18	EVENSON, PAUL	1468	A	0.00	85	85	0.00
18	HAMMRICH, JIM	1426	A	0.00	85	85	0.00
20	LINGER, WAYNE	1469	A	0.00	86	86	0.00
21	JERPBAK, ERIC	9310	A	0.00	88	88	0.00
1	MARUM, MIKE	1395	B	11.00	66	55	6.25
2	WALRATH, RICK	1215	B	11.00	69	58	5.25
2	DRISCOLL, DOUG	1317	B	12.00	70	58	5.25
4	SCHULTZE, REX	65	B	11.00	70	59	3.00
4	BEYERS, ROB	1352	B	13.00	72	59	3.00
4	FREY, RODNEY	1460	B	13.00	72	59	3.00
7	COOVER, GARY	718	B	12.00	72	60	1.00
7	MILLS, JOHN	1271	B	12.00	72	60	1.00
7	STAMP, SCOTT	1306	B	13.00	73	60	1.00
10	TRAVERS, RANDY	1454	B	13.00	74	61	0.00
10	DOLEN, BOB	104	B	13.00	74	61	0.00
10	HALCROW, KEN	344	B	13.00	74	61	0.00
10	HACKEY, SCOTT	346	B	13.00	74	61	0.00
14	KIRKLAND, DAVID	222	B	13.00	75	62	0.00
14	LONG, BRUCE	1085	B	13.00	75	62	0.00
16	LATTA, IRVIN	1231	B	13.00	76	63	0.00
17	ANDRE, PEDAR	1172	B	12.00	77	65	0.00
18	RIGGSBY, JIM	1337	B	11.00	77	66	0.00
19	SANDSTROM, DOUG	1211	B	13.00	80	67	0.00
20	VANNATTA, GARY	1255	B	13.00	81	68	0.00
21	RYAN, ROBERT	98	B	12.00	81	69	0.00
21	BALL, MARK	45	B	12.00	81	69	0.00
21	HEISLER, GLEN	1127	B	13.00	82	69	0.00
1	GAULRAPP, CRAIG	1121	C	16.00	71	55	7.75
2	HALVORSON, DOUG	18	C	16.00	72	56	6.50

Men's League Results

Pos	Name	ID#	Flight	Gross Hcp	Gross Score	Net Score	Amount Due
3	SCHAFFER, DENNIS	1164	C	14.00	71	57	4.00
3	BARTLESON, ROBERT	1080	C	16.00	73	57	4.00
5	HOVAN, TIM	1458	C	14.00	72	58	3.00
5	KUBICHEK, JOHN	1421	C	15.00	73	58	3.00
5	CARLSON, RON	1073	C	16.00	74	58	3.00
8	ANDERSON, RICK	1283	C	16.00	75	59	0.00
9	ARGUELLO, KEITH	27	C	14.00	74	60	0.00
9	CLARK, JIM	1083	C	15.00	75	60	0.00
9	HALBMAIER, JEFF	227	C	16.00	76	60	0.00
12	ROHLFS, DARREL	1027	C	15.00	76	61	0.00
12	STORMS, HANK	1370	C	15.00	76	61	0.00
12	WILKERSON, JOE	1397	C	15.00	76	61	0.00
12	JERPBAK, LLOYD	931	C	16.00	77	61	0.00
16	PURCELL, KEVIN	334	C	14.00	76	62	0.00
17	LUCERO, CHARLIE	1381	C	15.00	78	63	0.00
17	HAMMOND, BRUCE	1280	C	16.00	79	63	0.00
19	OPLAND, CRAIG	1191	C	15.00	79	64	0.00
19	SWOAPE, SAM	1026	C	15.00	79	64	0.00
19	GRAMM, JEFF	12039	C	16.00	80	64	0.00
22	DOMRES, JEFF	102	C	15.00	80	65	0.00
22	BUCKLEY, RANDY	300	C	16.00	81	65	0.00
24	TRIPOLI, MARK	1148	C	15.00	81	66	0.00
25	WINSOR, MIKE	63	C	14.00	81	67	0.00
1	HYLAND, ROBERT	1472	D	18.00	71	53	7.50
2	WICK, DON	1044	D	18.00	74	56	6.25
3	SELL, DAVE	301	D	17.00	74	57	4.00
3	MORK, STAN	1445	D	18.00	75	57	4.00
5	SAKRY, JAMES	1058	D	17.00	76	59	3.00
6	SEDEY, RAY	299	D	17.00	77	60	2.00
6	PERIUS, BOB	1101	D	17.00	77	60	2.00
8	CASAGRANDE, BOB	28	D	17.00	78	61	0.00
8	SADEK, JOHN	1467	D	17.00	78	61	0.00
8	SCHUMAKER, ROBERT	8	D	18.00	79	61	0.00
8	BERNING, JIM	1196	D	18.00	79	61	0.00
12	JAHNEL, BILL	1340	D	17.00	80	63	0.00
12	BASHFORD, MARVIN	1212	D	17.00	80	63	0.00
12	GROSCHE, BILL	1230	D	18.00	81	63	0.00
15	TOTH, HARRIS	1310	D	18.00	82	64	0.00
16	OLIVER, MIKE	289	D	17.00	82	65	0.00
16	WICK, RICHARD	1268	D	18.00	83	65	0.00
16	QUAMME, KENT	23	D	18.00	83	65	0.00
19	SCHILDER, DAVE	1243	D	18.00	84	66	0.00
19	DOSCH, MARK	1201	D	18.00	84	66	0.00
21	CARTER, CRAIG	1222	D	17.00	85	68	0.00
22	VALASCO, MIKE	302	D	17.00	86	69	0.00
23	HALL, BOB	1239	D	17.00	87	70	0.00

Men's League Results

Pos	Name	ID#	Flight	Gross Hcp	Gross Score	Net Score	Amount Due
1	BIRD, JIM	775	E	21.00	71	50	6.50
2	TIPP, DAVE	1307	E	19.00	72	53	4.75
3	KARNS, ED	1287	E	19.00	74	55	3.50
4	ROSSI, RAY	1131	E	19.00	77	58	2.00
4	FRENCH, RICH	7	E	21.00	79	58	2.00
6	MULLER, ED	743	E	20.00	79	59	0.00
7	BAKKEN, BRIAN	1162	E	21.00	82	61	0.00
8	JACOBSON, ROD	1260	E	19.00	82	63	0.00
8	KELLER, JEFF	1439	E	20.00	83	63	0.00
8	TOLLISON, STAN	58	E	20.00	83	63	0.00
8	KAREL, JACK	735	E	21.00	84	63	0.00
8	BLOTSKY, TED	1100	E	21.00	84	63	0.00
13	DiCOSIMO, RON	1457	E	20.00	87	67	0.00
14	MULLINS, WAYNE	1187	E	20.00	88	68	0.00
15	BEUTLER, WALTER	1113	E	19.00	88	69	0.00
1	WALCZAK, PAUL	1298	F	22.00	79	57	6.00
1	DEUITCH, BOB	1081	F	22.00	79	57	6.00
3	CATENA, ROBERT	1473	F	27.00	85	58	3.75
4	ANDERSON, LYNN	1210	F	32.00	91	59	2.50
5	RICHMAN, CURT	1286	F	28.00	88	60	1.75
6	FISHER, SAM	1368	F	25.00	86	61	0.00
7	STEIDL, TONY	1355	F	22.00	85	63	0.00
7	VOGL, GENE	1094	F	22.00	85	63	0.00
7	KADRMAS, KEN	1351	F	22.00	85	63	0.00
7	ADAMS, GARY	1088	F	25.00	88	63	0.00
7	MARIENAU, JIM	1251	F	28.00	91	63	0.00
12	STEIDLE, JAMES	1183	F	22.00	86	64	0.00
12	HANSON, CHUCK	460	F	24.00	88	64	0.00
14	ERICKSON, BRUCE	1470	F	26.00	91	65	0.00
15	DREYER, BILL	1179	F	22.00	91	69	0.00
15	CARLSON, LYNN	1372	F	23.00	92	69	0.00

MEN'S SKINS
\$18.00 EACH

02/25/26

Pos	Flt	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
		Blue Par	4	3	3	3	4	3	3	4	4	31	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	5	32	63
		Blue Hcp	5	15	7	3	9	13	17	1	11		2	4	18	12	16	14	10	6	8		
1	A	ANDERSON, RICK	3	5	2	3	4	4	4	4	5	34	4	4	3	5	5	4	3	2	3	33	67
2	A	ARGUELLO, KEITH	3	5	2	3	4	4	4	4	3	32	4	3	4	5	4	5	3	3	4	35	67
3	A	BALL, MARK	4	3	6	2	6	5	4	6	5	41	4	2	4	5	4	2	4	4	5	34	75
4	A	BENNETT, STEVE	5	3	4	4	4	5	3	4	5	37	5	4	4	4	7	3	4	4	6	41	78
5	A	BERNING, JIM	4	4	1	2	4	4	4	4	4	31	5	2	5	6	5	4	4	4	4	39	70
6	A	BEYERS, ROB	3	3	2	2	5	3	2	4	4	28	4	2	5	4	6	3	3	3	7	37	65
7	A	BRAATEN, NEIL	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	4	29	3	4	2	4	4	4	3	3	4	31	60
8	A	CARLSON, LYNN	6	6	2	4	4	4	4	5	6	41	4	4	4	4	5	4	3	4	6	38	79
9	A	CASAGRANDE, BOB	4	4	2	3	3	4	3	5	6	34	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	3	6	35	69
10	A	COOVER, GARY	4	2*	4	3	5	4	3	4	4	33	3	2	2	5	4	3	5	3	6	33	66
11	A	CROUSE, CHARLIE	7	3	4	2	5	3	3	4	4	35	6	3	4	5	3	3	3	4	6	37	72
12	A	DICK, MARK	3	3	3	2	4	3	2	3	4	27	3	1*	4	4	3	3	3	3	5	29	56
13	A	DOLEN, BOB	3	3	2	3	4	6	3	5	4	33	5	2	3	4	4	4	4	3	5	34	67
14	A	DOMRES, JEFF	4	6	3	3	4	3	5	4	5	37	4	4	5	4	3	5	5	3	3	36	73
15	A	ESPOSITO, WILLIAM	3	3	4	2	4	3	6	3	3	31	3	2	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	32	63
16	A	EVENSON, PAUL	5	3	4	7	7	3	3	5	4	41	6	4	3	5	6	4	5	4	7	44	85
17	A	FISHER, SAM	5	3	4	2	5	3	4	3	4	33	4	4	5	4	6	3	5	4	5	40	73
18	A	FRENCH, RICH	4	4	2	4	4	3	5	3	5	34	3	3	3	4	6	5	3	3	5	35	69
19	A	HACKEY, SCOTT	4	3	2	4	3	3	3	4	5	31	4	4	3	6	4	4	4	2	5	36	67
20	A	HALVORSON, DOUG	4	3	1	2	5	3	3	5	4	30	3	3	4	5	5	4	3	3	5	35	65
21	A	JERPBAK, LLOYD	4	3	3	4	6	4	5	3	4	36	4	3	3	4	5	4	3	2	5	33	69
22	A	JOHNSON, MIKE	4	3	3	2	3	4	2	5	4	30	3	3	3	4	4	3	4	4	4	32	62
23	A	KARNS, ED	3	3	3	2	4	3	3	4	5	30	3	4	3	4	5	6	3	3	3	34	64
24	A	KELLER, JEFF	5	3	3	3	3	6	4	5	5	37	4	3	5	5	5	4	3	3	4	36	73
25	A	LUCERO, CHARLIE	4	3	2	3	4	5	3	5	4	33	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	4	7	37	70
26	A	MANGONE, LOUIS	5	3	3	4	3	3	3	4	3	31	2	2	2	3*	3	3	4	5	6	30	61
27	A	MORK, STAN	4	3	3	2	7	3	3	6	4	35	4	3	3	4	3	4	3	3	4	31	66
28	A	MOZURKEWICH, PAUL	5	3	3	3	4	3	3	3	4	31	3	2	3	4	4	4	4	3	4	31	62
29	A	RIGGSBY, JIM	3	4	4	3	4	3	3	6	4	34	4	3	3	5	5	4	4	3	6	37	71
30	A	SADEK, JOHN	4	4	3	3	3	4	3	5	6	35	3	2	4	4	5	4	4	3	5	34	69
31	A	SAKRY, JAMES	4	3	4	2	6	3	3	4	3	32	4	2	4	4	5	4	4	3	5	35	67
32	A	SANDSTROM, DOUG	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	4	6	37	4	3	3	5	5	4	3	4	5	36	73
33	A	SEDEY, RAY	4	4	3	2	5	3	3	4	5	33	4	3	4	6	4	3	4	2	5	35	68
34	A	SELL, DAVE	4	4	3	2	5	3	6	4	3	34	4	2	4	5	4	2	3	3	4	31	65
35	A	STAHR, STEVE	4	4	4	2	4	3	3	5	4	33	4	2	3	4	5	4	4	5	5	36	69
36	A	STAMP, SCOTT	3	4	3	3	4	5	3	4	4	33	3	5	3	5	3	3	4	2	5	33	66
37	A	STEIDLE, JAMES	4	6	3	2	3	4	4	2*	5	33	5	3	4	7	6	4	3	3	7	42	75
38	A	STORMS, HANK	3	5	2	3	3	4	4	4	5	33	3	3	3	5	3	5	4	3	6	35	68
39	A	TIPP, DAVE	3	4	2	2	3	3	3	5	4	29	3	3	4	5	6	4	1*	2	5	33	62
40	A	TODD, ROBIN	5	4	4	4	5	4	3	4	5	38	4	3	3	4	5	3	3	4	5	34	72
41	A	TRAVERS, RANDY	3	5	2	3	4	5	3	5	4	34	2	3	4	4	6	2	4	3	5	33	67
42	A	TRIPOLI, MARK	4	4	4	2	5	5	6	4	5	39	3	3	4	5	3	3	4	4	5	34	73
43	A	VOGL, GENE	4	4	4	4	4	3	4	5	5	37	4	3	3	6	5	4	4	3	5	37	74
44	A	WICK, RICHARD	5	3	2	3	5	5	2	6	5	36	4	4	3	5	4	6	5	3	4	38	74
45	A	WILKERSON, JOE	5	4	2	2	4	3	3	4	4	31	4	3	5	6	5	3	4	3	4	37	68

COOVER, GARY (Hole: 2 Score: 2)

MEN'S SKINS
\$18.00 EACH

Pos	Flt	Name	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
		Blue Par	4	3	3	3	4	3	3	4	4	31	4	3	3	4	4	3	3	3	5	32	63
		Blue Hcp	5	15	7	3	9	13	17	1	11		2	4	18	12	16	14	10	6	8		

STEIDLE, JAMES (Hole: 8 Score: 2)

DICK, MARK (Hole: 11 Score: 1)

MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 13 Score: 3)

TIPP, DAVE (Hole: 16 Score: 1)